JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for 1l B.Tech | Semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations May-2018
: ,559“ College name: INTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV

Htno Subcode Subname Grade Credits

15VV1A0210 | R1621022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

15VV1A0210 | R1621025 | THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
16VV1A0107 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

16VV1A0109 | R1621015 [ SURVEYING

16VV1A0125 | R1621011 | PROBABILITY & STATISTICS

16VV1A0125 | R1621015 [ SURVEYING

16VV1A0205 | R1621026 | MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSI
16VV1A0206 | R1621022 | ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I

16VV1A0206 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
16VV1A0219 | R1621021 | ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS - II
16VV1A0219 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
16VV1A0221 | R1621023 | BASIC ELECTRONICS AND DEVICES
16VV1A0221 | R1621025 | THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
16VV1A0246 | R1621025 | THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS
16VV1A0308 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0309 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0310 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0312 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0314 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0317 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0322 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0328 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0334 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0335 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0336 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

16VV1A0336 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS

16VV1A0336 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0338 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

16VV1A0338 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0346 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

16VV1A0346 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS

16VV1A0349 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

16VV1A0351 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

16VV1A0351 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0352 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0353 | R1621032 | MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

16VV1A0353 | R1621033 | THERMODYNAMICS

16VV1A0353 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0356 | R1621031 | METALLURGY & MATERIALS SCIENCE
16VV1A0356 | R1621032 [ MECHANICS OF SOLIDS

16VV1A0356 | R1621033 [ THERMODYNAMICS

16VV1A0356 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0357 | R1621034 | FLUID MECHANICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINES
16VV1A0403 | R1621042 | SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
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16VV1A0406
16VV1A0424
16VV1A0424
16VV1A0428
16VV1A0437
16VV1A0437
16VV1A0438
16VV1A0438
16VV1A0447
16VV1A0447
16VV1A0447
16VV1A0455
16VV1A0456
16VV1A0457
16VV1A0532
16VV1A0544
16VV1A0548
16VV1A0551
16VV1A0554
16VV1A0556
16VV1A0556
16VV1A0556
16VV1A0556
16VV1A1202
16VV1A1207
16VV1A1207
16VV1A1235
16VV1A1245
16VV1A1246
16VV1A1247
16VV1A1249
16VV1A3102
16VV1A3115
16VV1A3120
16VV1A3123
17VV5A0462
17VV5A0462
17VV5A1262
17VV5A1263
17VV5A1265
17VV5A3131
17VV5A3131
17VV5A3134
17VV5A3137

R1621042
R1621043
R1621046
R1621046
R1621042
R1621046
R1621044
R1621045
R1621041
R1621042
R1621043
R1621044
R1621046
R1621043
R1621053
R1621051
R1621051
R1621055
R1621051
R1621051
R1621052
R1621053
R1621056
R1621051
R1621053
R1621055
R1621053
R1621053
R1621053
R1621053
R1621053
R1621174
R1621011
R1621011
R1621174
R1621043
R1621044
R1621051
R1621053
R1621053
R1621011
R1621174
R1621011
R1621011

SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS LAB
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS LAB
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS LAB
NETWORK ANALYSIS

RANDOM VARIABLES AND STOCHASTIC PROCESS
ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS
SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND CIRCUITS LAB
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++
STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS OF COMPUTER SCI
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DATA STRUCTURES THROUGH C++
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

MECHANICS OF SOLIDS AND FLUIDS
PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS AND FLUIDS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

NETWORK ANALYSIS

STATISTICS WITH R PROGRAMMING
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
MECHANICS OF SOLIDS AND FLUIDS
PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS
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ABSENT
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Marks Range Theory

Marks Range Lab | Letter Grade | Level

Grade Point

>=90
>=80 to <90

>=67 O
>=60 to <67 S

Excellent 9

Outstanding | 10




Marks Range Theory | Marks Range Lab | Letter Grade | Level Grade Point
>=70 to <80 >=52 to <60 A Very Good |8
>=60 to <70 >=45 to <52 B Good 7
>=50 to <60 >=37 to <45 C Fair 6
>=40 to <50 >=30 to <37 D Satisfactory | 5
<40 <30 F Fail 0
Absent 0
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